
1 西  山  未  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌市立八条中 6 32.31 12.12 20.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.56 0.74-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 -1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

6 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.62 1.26-2 -3 -4 -3 -4

14.76 12.12

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.422.25 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

20.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 八  巻  友里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鶴居村立鶴居中 1 31.06 12.20 19.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -2 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

9 CoSp1 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

12.60 12.20

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.00 2.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.332.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

19.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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3 直  井  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌市立発寒中 7 30.84 10.19 21.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 CSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo+1A+1T+SEQ 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -1 -4 -3

6 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

7 CSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

9 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.12 0.88-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

10.38 10.19

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 3.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.672.00 2.50 3.00 3.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

21.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 坂  本  美  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭市立桜蘭中 2 30.40 10.48 20.92 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.32 0.88-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -1 -4 -3

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 2 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 -1 1 0

7 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 1 0 0

8 A+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -3 0 -1

11.92 10.48

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.25

20.92

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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5 瀬  賀  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路市立景雲中 4 26.43 11.07 15.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 -2 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -1 0 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-1 0 -2 -2 -1

8 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.16 0.72-4 -3 -2 -4 -3

9 CoSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

12.18 11.07

Composition 2.67 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

Presentation 2.67 1.831.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

15.36

6 武  次  諒  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館慶祥中 5 25.96 8.01 18.45 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1Lze+1Lo+1T e 1.38 -0.15 1.23-4 0 -2 -4 -3

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 -1 0 0

8 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0 0

9 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 -1 0 -1 -1

8.84 8.01

Composition 2.67 2.332.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.082.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

18.45

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子
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